Porter Butterfield

Meet

Dat e

200 Free

200 1. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

Geg Fernley Invite 20

11-07-2025

2:53.13

29. 08

Bi ngham I nvi tati ona

11-22-2025

2:46. 97

27. 67

1:06. 90
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